
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Jamie Carey - (864420) - Maidstone SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:17.14 456 H 07/04/18 BLSC Regional Open Meet Medway Park Maidstone SC 3

2:18.50 443 H 06/01/19 Dover and Canterbury SC (Jointly) Icebreaker 2019 Kent Maidstone SC 3

2:18.83 440 H 19/11/17 Medway ASA Championships 2017 Gillingham Maidstone SC 4

2:19.28 436 H 08/01/17 Icebreaker 2017 Canterbury Maidstone SC 3

2:20.07 428 H 02/10/18 Maidstone Swimming Club Championships 2018 Maidstone Maidstone SC 4

2:21.05 419 F 17/12/16 Bromley Christmas Gold Open Meet 2016 Bromley Maidstone SC 3

2:21.76 413 H 07/01/18 Dover & Canterbury Icebreaker 2018 Kent Maidstone SC 3

2:22.59 406 H 05/12/17 Maidstone Swimming Club Championships 2017 Maidstone Maidstone SC 4

2:22.72 405 H 01/10/19 Maidstone Club Championships 2019 Maidstone Maidstone SC 4

2:24.07 394 H 15/11/15 Medway ASA Championships 2015 Gillingham  4

2:24.17 393 H 01/04/17 City of Canterbury Thanet SCs Spring Reg Qual Canterbury Maidstone SC 3

2:24.54 390 H 04/10/16 Maidstone Club Championships 2016 Maidstone Maidstone SC 4

2:24.71 388 H 18/11/18 Medway ASA Championships 2018 Gillingham Maidstone SC 3

2:26.87 372 F 19/12/15 Bromley Christmas Gold Open Meet 2015 Gillingham Maidstone SC 3

2:30.28 347 F 18/10/15 Bromley Autumn Gold Open Meet 2015 Beckenham Maidstone SC 3

2:31.75 337 H 28/09/14 Orpington Ojays Season Starter Gillingham  3

2:32.26 333 H 16/11/14 Medway ASA Championships 2014 Gillingham  4

2:32.72 330 H 03/05/15 Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet 2015 Medway Park  3

2:32.73 330 H 06/10/15 Maidstone Club Championships Maidstone  4

2:33.67 324 H 07/12/14 Gravesend & Northfleet Open Meet 2014 Gillingham  3

2:33.93 323 F 29/03/15 City of Canterbury Spring Open Meet Canterbury Maidstone SC 3

2:34.33 320 H 07/03/15 2015 Kent County Swimming Championships Gillingham  2

2:34.61 318 H 14/10/14 Maidstone SC Club Championships 2014 Maidstone  4

2:34.65 318 H 19/04/15 Thanet No Frills Regional Qualifier Meet Margate  3

2:34.98 316 H 04/01/15 Bexley Short Course Open Meet Bexleyheath  3

2:36.18 309 H 22/02/14 BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships Gillingham Maidstone SC 2

2:39.32 291 H 17/11/13 The 2013 Medway Championships Gillingham Maidstone SC 4
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2:39.32 291 H 17/11/13 The 2013 Medway Championships Gillingham Maidstone SC 4

2:42.24 275 H 01/12/13 Gravesend & North Fleet Autumn Open Meet Gillingham Maidstone SC 3

2:44.33 265 H 05/01/14 Bexley Short Course Open Meet Bexleyheath Maidstone SC 3

2:47.14 252 H 29/09/13 Orpington Ojays Season Starter Gillingham Maidstone SC 3

2:47.54 250 H 09/03/13 Kent County Championships Gillingham Maidstone SC 2

2:50.85 236 H 15/10/13 Maidstone Club Championships 2013 Maidstone Maidstone SC 4

2:52.12 231 H 02/12/12 Gravesend & Northfleet Autumn Open Gravesend Maidstone SC 3

2:54.02 223  20/10/12 Romford Town SC 6th SC Open Meet Romford Maidstone SC 3

2:54.54 221 H 11/11/12 Medway ASA 50m 200m Gala Gillingham Maidstone SC 3

2:56.43 214  16/10/12 Maidstone SC Club Championships Maidstone Maidstone SC 4

2:57.24 211 H 11/03/12 Kent County Championships Gillingham Maidstone SC 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:22.72 405 H 01/10/19 Maidstone Club Championships 2019 Maidstone Maidstone SC 4

2:18.50 443 H 06/01/19 Dover and Canterbury SC (Jointly) Icebreaker 2019 Kent Maidstone SC 3

2:24.71 388 H 18/11/18 Medway ASA Championships 2018 Gillingham Maidstone SC 3

2:20.07 428 H 02/10/18 Maidstone Swimming Club Championships 2018 Maidstone Maidstone SC 4

2:17.14 456 H 07/04/18 BLSC Regional Open Meet Medway Park Maidstone SC 3

2:21.76 413 H 07/01/18 Dover & Canterbury Icebreaker 2018 Kent Maidstone SC 3

2:22.59 406 H 05/12/17 Maidstone Swimming Club Championships 2017 Maidstone Maidstone SC 4

2:18.83 440 H 19/11/17 Medway ASA Championships 2017 Gillingham Maidstone SC 4

2:24.17 393 H 01/04/17 City of Canterbury Thanet SCs Spring Reg Qual Canterbury Maidstone SC 3

2:19.28 436 H 08/01/17 Icebreaker 2017 Canterbury Maidstone SC 3

2:21.05 419 F 17/12/16 Bromley Christmas Gold Open Meet 2016 Bromley Maidstone SC 3

2:24.54 390 H 04/10/16 Maidstone Club Championships 2016 Maidstone Maidstone SC 4

2:26.87 372 F 19/12/15 Bromley Christmas Gold Open Meet 2015 Gillingham Maidstone SC 3

2:24.07 394 H 15/11/15 Medway ASA Championships 2015 Gillingham  4

2:30.28 347 F 18/10/15 Bromley Autumn Gold Open Meet 2015 Beckenham Maidstone SC 3

2:32.73 330 H 06/10/15 Maidstone Club Championships Maidstone  4

2:32.72 330 H 03/05/15 Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet 2015 Medway Park  3

2:34.65 318 H 19/04/15 Thanet No Frills Regional Qualifier Meet Margate  3

2:33.93 323 F 29/03/15 City of Canterbury Spring Open Meet Canterbury Maidstone SC 3

2:34.33 320 H 07/03/15 2015 Kent County Swimming Championships Gillingham  2

2:34.98 316 H 04/01/15 Bexley Short Course Open Meet Bexleyheath  3

2:33.67 324 H 07/12/14 Gravesend & Northfleet Open Meet 2014 Gillingham  3

2:32.26 333 H 16/11/14 Medway ASA Championships 2014 Gillingham  4

2:34.61 318 H 14/10/14 Maidstone SC Club Championships 2014 Maidstone  4

2:31.75 337 H 28/09/14 Orpington Ojays Season Starter Gillingham  3

2:36.18 309 H 22/02/14 BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships Gillingham Maidstone SC 2

2:44.33 265 H 05/01/14 Bexley Short Course Open Meet Bexleyheath Maidstone SC 3

2:42.24 275 H 01/12/13 Gravesend & North Fleet Autumn Open Meet Gillingham Maidstone SC 3

2:39.32 291 H 17/11/13 The 2013 Medway Championships Gillingham Maidstone SC 4

2:50.85 236 H 15/10/13 Maidstone Club Championships 2013 Maidstone Maidstone SC 4

2:47.14 252 H 29/09/13 Orpington Ojays Season Starter Gillingham Maidstone SC 3

2:47.54 250 H 09/03/13 Kent County Championships Gillingham Maidstone SC 2

2:52.12 231 H 02/12/12 Gravesend & Northfleet Autumn Open Gravesend Maidstone SC 3

2:54.54 221 H 11/11/12 Medway ASA 50m 200m Gala Gillingham Maidstone SC 3

2:54.02 223  20/10/12 Romford Town SC 6th SC Open Meet Romford Maidstone SC 3

2:56.43 214  16/10/12 Maidstone SC Club Championships Maidstone Maidstone SC 4

2:57.24 211 H 11/03/12 Kent County Championships Gillingham Maidstone SC 2
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